Ditec NeoS
Sliding gate operator
in residential applications
EN
2  |  Ditec NeoS Sliding gate operator in residential applications
ALL
INCL

220 (NeoS 600-1000)
170 (NeoS 300-400)
180 (NeoS 600-1000)
40
flashing light
safety rib
gear motor
magnetic loop
motion detector
remote control
key operated
wall mounted
photocell
photocell
6  |  Ditec NeoS Sliding gate operator in residential applications
NES300 EH NeoS operator 300 kg, 24 V DC
NES400 EH NeoS operator 400 kg, 24 V DC
NES600 EH NeoS operator 600 kg, 24 V DC
NES300 EHP NeoS+ operator 300 kg, 24 V DC
NES400 EHP NeoS+ operator 400 kg, 24 V DC
NES600 EHP NeoS+ operator 600 kg, 24 V DC
NES1000 EHP NeoS+ operator 1000 kg, 24 V DC
DIT300NESL DO IT NeoS 300 kg
DIT400NESL DO IT NeoS 400 kg
DIT600NESL DO IT NeoS 600 kg
NES100PSU Steel base plate for heavy application
NES100CKT Chain movement kit
NES868ECR Electronic card receiver for 868 MHz
NES100TXT Radio transmitter for functions setting
NES100BBU Emergency battery set
NES100PCM Photocell for internal installation NeoS
NES100WSP Adjustable "OMEGA" lifting support